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Anlage
Mittelbergstral3e 50, 76275 Ettlingen
T 07243-9456907 vorstand@tcs1973.de

Sportwart/in
Trautzsch, Sascha

T 0151-41268470 trautzsch@posteo.de

Jugendwart/in
Link, Martina
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Damen 40 Mittwoch 1
MF: Ingrid Wackher
m 01727213226; ingrid@wackher.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schoeck, Katrin

Dr. Wirth, Ulrike
Kiefer, Elvira
Ziegelmaier, Angelika
Dr. Schéllhorn-Bucher, Pia
Groneweg, Anne
Neumaier, Brigitte
Wackher, Ingrid
Stdgbauer, Petra
Rahner, Gabriela
Rothausen, Martina
Schéfer, Teresa

13 Lehmacher, Anke
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26850595
26001109
26501166
26001374
24750561
26550669
26001278
25601589
26401284
25450088
26502660
27552299
27253040

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK14,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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